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Hauptstrasse 32

1. OG

DG

M 1:75

1. OG DG

Top 24_1 OG & DG

WC
1,40 m2

Fliesen

AR
1,95 m2

Parkett

Küche
7,50 m2

Parkett

VR 1
3,12 m2

Parkett

Diele
3,00 m2

Parkett

Wohnzimmer
25,88 m2

Parkett

H= 1,50 m

Zimmer 1
15,65 m2

Parkett

Zimmer 2
12,74 m2

Parkett

Bad
4,20 m2

Fliesen

VR 2
3,67 m2

Parkett

Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Wohnzimmer
Küche
Vorraum 1
Vorraum 2
WC
Bad
Abstellraum
Diele

Gesamt

15,65 m²
12,74 m²
25,88 m²

7,50 m²
3,12 m²
3,67 m²
1,40 m²
4,20 m²
1,95 m²
3,00 m²

79,11 m²
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